TOP SPREAD REPORT

MAYFIELD GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ABN 57 010 597 672

For Class : MYG ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date: 20/11/2020

Operator: Patrick Gan
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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS  NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1- 1,000 715 100,332 0.118 %

1,001 - 5,000 74 165,404 0.195 %
5,001 - 10,000 332 2,502,676 2.953 %
10.001 - 100.000 101 1,884,319 2.224 %
Over 100,000 26 80,089,402 94.510 %

TOTAL 1,248 84,742,133 100 %

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL  NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1- 1,388 734 123,227 0.145 %

1,389- OVER 514 84,618,906 99.855 %
TOTAL 1,248 84,742,133 100 %



TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT

MAYFIELD GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ABN 57 010 597 672

For Class : MYG ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date: 20/11/2020

Operator: Patrick Gan
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NIGHTINGALE PARTNERS PTY LTD
AMTEAL PTY LTD
GROUP # 18696

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

PETA WARE &
CHRISTOPHER WARE

BAAK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
MAMOL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
DIXSON TRUST PTY LTD

ROBERT HARRIS

GROUP # 45758

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
MALIGNE PTY LTD

PHOENIX DEVELOPMENT FUND LTD

DONWOOD PTY LTD
<JOHN COX S/F NO 2 A/C>

NOTRON (NO 91) PTY LTD CASE
FAMILY S/F A/C

CONTEMPLATOR PTY LTD
<ARG PENSION FUND A/C>

MIEI RAGAZZI PTY LTD
<UGUCCIONI S/F A/C>

ROBERT ALLWELL PTY LTD
<THE ROBERT ALLWELL S/F A/C>

CHRISTIAN BERNECKER &
CATHERINE THOMPSON
<THOMPSON BERNECKER SF A/C>

RISTOLLE PTY LTD
FERNANE PTY LTD
THINK PECH PTY LTD

< CURRENT STATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units
Capital
40,050,597 47.262 40,050,597
14,987,275 17.686 55,037,872
5,935,658 7.004
1,373 0.002 55,039,245
5,934,285 7.003 60,973,530
5,810,490 6.857 66,784,020
1,894,725 2.236 68,678,745
1,894,725 2.236 70,573,470
1,610,516 1.900 72,183,986
1,578,938 1.863 73,762,924
1,458,623 1.721
1,458,623 1.721 75,221,547
935,948 1.104 76,157,495
762,011 0.899 76,919,506
471,868 0.557 77,391,374
389,048 0.459 77,780,422
360,000 0.425 78,140,422
226,718 0.268 78,367,140
196,613 0.232 78,563,753
169,774 0.200 78,733,527
168,001 0.198 78,901,528
168,000 0.198 79,069,528
157,894 0.186 79,227,422
TOTAL 79,227,422 93.492



